Monarch Airlines
Country: United Kingdom

Producer

Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Tvoe

A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214/S
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231

A.321-231

Greybull Capital

Luton

Serial Nr.

1320
1413
1571
1605
1637
2142
3278
3293
6550
864

983

1015
1045
1153
1207
1421
1707
1763
1794
1941
2105
2234
2553
2610

2730

Line Nr.

Alliance:

Immatricul.

G-OZBY
G-ZBAH
G-OZBW
G-ZBAP
G-OZBX
G-ZBAR
G-ZBAT
G-ZBAU
G-ZBAS
G-OZBL
G-MARA
G-OJEG
G-0OZBM
G-OZBN
G-0zBO
G-0ZBZ
G-OZBE
G-OZBF
G-OZBR
G-0ZBG
G-OZBH
G-OZBI
G-ZBAl
G-ZBAJ

G-ZBAF

Year

2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2003
2007
2007
2015
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005

2006

Engines

CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530
IAE V2530

IAE V2530

Status

in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service

in service

Date from

12-2012
06-2013
03-2012
02-2014
03-2012
05-2014
12-2015
05-2016
04-2015
05-2006
03-1999
05-1999
03-2007
04-2007
05-2007
04-2013
03-2002
06-2002
11-2008
03-2003
03-2004
06-2004
04-2014
04-2014

04-2013

22.05.2017

Owner

cIT

BOC Aviation
AerCap

AerCap

AerCap

AerCap

SMBC Avia.Cap.
GECAS

Air Lease Co.

AerCap

AerCap
Aergen
AerCap
CIT
CIT

AerCap

CIT

SMBC Avia.Cap.

AerCap
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Producer

Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS

Boeing Co.

Tvoe

A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231
A.321-231/S
A.321-231/S
A.321-231/S
A.321-231/S

B.737-82R

Serial Nr. Line Nr.

2793

3458

3522

3546

3575

5582

5606

6059

6126

40874 3316

Immatricul.

G-ZBAG

G-ZBAK

G-ZBAL

G-OZBT

G-0OZBU

G-ZBAD

G-ZBAE

G-ZBAM

G-ZBAO

G-ZBAV

Year

2006

2008

2008

2008

2008

2013

2013

2014

2014

2010

Engines

IAE V2530

IAE V2530

IAE V2530

IAE V2530

IAE V2530

IAE V2530

IAE V2530

IAE V2530

IAE V2530

CFM CFM56-7B

Status

in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service

in service

Date from

04-2013

04-2014

06-2014

03-2009

03-2009

05-2013

05-2013

04-2014

06-2014

05-2017

Owner

AerCap

AerCap

AerCap

ACG Avia.Cap.

ACG Avia.Cap.

ACG Avia.Cap.
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